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INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 60Hz

12~48V

3.3~5V
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Mechanical Specification

Terminal Pin No. Assignment :
Pin No. Pin No.

1 4~6

3
2 7~9

Assignment Assignment
AC/L DC OUTPUT -V

FG
AC/N DC OUTPUT +V

Case No. 207           Unit:mm

511

05531

5.9
8

5.23
5.21

03

+V
ADJ.

LED

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

4-M4(Both Sides) L=5mm

150

0515.23

215

15

4-M4 L=3mm

61

9.6
8.21

6.56.5

32.5

2

Installation Manual
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Please refer to : http://www.meanwell.com/manual.html
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